
7/9/2020 9:23:46 AM 

 

Bus:937 

 

8:12 am GARAGE RUTHERFORD HIGH SCHOOL 
8:15 am ARRIVE CEDAR GROVE ES BUS LOOP No Intersection 
9:00 am ORIGIN CEDAR GROVE ES BUS LOOP No Intersection 
9:01 am START 2565 E 11TH ST/2437 11TH ST E  
 MAGNOLIA POINT APTS 
9:11 am STOP 14TH ST E @ PINNACLE PINES RD 
 
9:15 am STOP 14TH ST E @ BOB LITTLE RD 
9:19 am STOP BOB LITTLE RD @ DELISA AVE 
9:22 am STOP N HIGHWAY 22A @ 12TH ST E 
9:27 am STOP TRANSMITTER RD @ WAVE AVE 
9:33 am STOP LANE RD @ PEARCY RD 
9:39 am STOP E GAME FARM RD @ AMELIA AVE 
9:43 am STOP 3307 E BALDWIN RD  
 MC EACHIN'S RENTALS 
9:48 am STOP A ST @ HALEY LN 
 
9:59 am STOP DOUGLAS RD @ ORMOND AVE 
10:05 am STOP N EAST AVE @ S CEDAR LN 
10:10 am STOP SPRING AVE @ 17TH ST E 
10:14 am (stop) 17TH ST E @ SHERMAN AVE 
10:14 am STOP SHERMAN AVE @ 17TH ST E 
10:20 am STOP 1508LOUISIANNA AVE 
10:23 am (stop) 1508 LOUISIANA AV 
10:24 am END N PALO ALTO AVE @ 14TH ST E  
 ASAP 
10:34 am GARAGE RUTHERFORD HIGH SCHOOL 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


